
 

 

 
CONTENTS PACKING LIST 

 

 

DESCRIPTION 
 

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY REQ IN 

PACKAGE 

MSAU693 LH DOWNPIPE 1  

M8X35BZP M8 X 35 BOLT 1  

M8BZPFLNUT M8 FLANGE NUT 1  

8MMWASHER 8MM WASHER 1  

MSAU694 RH DOWNPIPE 1  

M8X35BZP M8 X 35 BOLT 1  

M8BZPFLNUT M8 FLANGE NUT 1  

8MMWASHER 8MM WASHER 1  

MSAU696 LH FRONT SIL REP PIPE 1  

CHC66.5SS 66.5MM CLAMP 1  

MSAU697 RH FRONT SIL REP PIPE 1  

CHC66.5SS 66.5MM CLAMP 1  

MSAU698 CENTRE CONNECTING PIPE ASSY 1  

M8X16BZP M8 X 16 BOLT 1  

M8BZPFLNUT M8 FLANGE NUT 1  

8MMWASHER 8MM WASHER 1  

CHC66.5SS 66.5MM CLAMP 2  

MSAU699 LH REAR SILENCER ASSY 1  

CHC66.5SS 66.5MM CLAMP   1  

F3160 SPRING 1  

M5FLGNUT M5 FLANGE NUT 3  

MSAU700 RH REAR SILENCER ASSY 1  

CHC66.5SS 66.5MM CLAMP   1  

F3160 SPRING 1  

M5FLGNUT M5 FLANGE NUT 3  

MSAU701 LH REAR SIL MOUNTING BRACKET 1  

M8BZPFLNUT M8 FLANGE NUT 2  

MSAU702 RH REAR SIL MOUNTING BRACKET 1  

M8BZPFLNUT M8 FLANGE NUT 2  

 

AUDI S4 B9 3.0 TFSI 

VAG A
UTOSPORT - 

va
g-a

uto
sp

ort.
fr



 

 

 

 

 TIP OPTIONS   

MSTIP193 GT-90 TIP ASSM - Ti 4  

CHC66.5SS 66.5MM CLAMP 4  

    

 

MASTER COPY APPROVED BY: PRODUCTION          ISSUE NO:2 

 

PACKED BY: __________________________________________  DATE: 18/05/20 

VAG A
UTOSPORT - 

va
g-a

uto
sp

ort.
fr


